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JUNIOR BALKAN GAMES SOFIA 2017
SOFIA, 6 - 7/5/2017

Event 32 Women, 400m Freestyle 16 - 17 years
07/05/2017 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts Points

1. Anja CREVAR 00 Serbia 4:22.10 734 9.00
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.99 32.77 250m: 2:41.08 32.96 350m: 3:48.26 33.78

100m: 1:02.22 32.48 200m: 2:08.12 33.13 300m: 3:14.48 33.40 400m: 4:22.10 33.84

2. Nejla KARIC 01 Bosnia and Herzegovina 4:24.83 711 7.00
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:35.79 33.09 250m: 2:42.39 33.27 350m: 3:50.68 34.47

100m: 1:02.70 32.62 200m: 2:09.12 33.33 300m: 3:16.21 33.82 400m: 4:24.83 34.15

3. Afroditi KATSIARA 00 Greece 4:25.63 705 6.00
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:36.85 33.39 250m: 2:44.58 33.95 350m: 3:53.21 34.43

100m: 1:03.46 32.70 200m: 2:10.63 33.78 300m: 3:18.78 34.20 400m: 4:25.63 32.42

4. Selen OZBILEN 01 Turkey 4:26.16 701 5.00
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:35.84 33.20 250m: 2:43.78 34.22 350m: 3:52.90 34.45

100m: 1:02.64 32.74 200m: 2:09.56 33.72 300m: 3:18.45 34.67 400m: 4:26.16 33.26

5. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA 00 Romania 4:26.24 700 4.00
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:38.04 33.97 250m: 2:45.89 34.27 350m: 3:53.78 33.79

100m: 1:04.07 32.95 200m: 2:11.62 33.58 300m: 3:19.99 34.10 400m: 4:26.24 32.46

6. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 00 Greece 4:35.83 630 3.00
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.67 34.86 250m: 2:50.42 35.43 350m: 4:01.88 35.55

100m: 1:04.81 33.81 200m: 2:14.99 35.32 300m: 3:26.33 35.91 400m: 4:35.83 33.95

7. Ceylin TOSUN 00 Turkey 4:37.10 621 2.00
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.67 35.04 250m: 2:49.73 35.43 350m: 4:02.17 36.07

100m: 1:03.63 34.02 200m: 2:14.30 35.63 300m: 3:26.10 36.37 400m: 4:37.10 34.93

8. Tia-Maria DANILA 01 Romania 4:38.11 614 1.00
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:39.65 34.80 250m: 2:50.96 35.76 350m: 4:03.50 36.09

100m: 1:04.85 33.95 200m: 2:15.20 35.55 300m: 3:27.41 36.45 400m: 4:38.11 34.61

9. Alina MATRENETCAIEA 01 Republic of Moldova 4:43.12 582 -
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:43.18 36.81 250m: 2:56.34 36.66 350m: 4:09.25 36.25

100m: 1:06.37 35.26 200m: 2:19.68 36.50 300m: 3:33.00 36.66 400m: 4:43.12 33.87

10. Dejana BLAZEVIC 01 Serbia 4:48.23 552 -
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.76 35.73 250m: 2:56.06 37.15 350m: 4:11.63 37.61

100m: 1:06.03 34.44 200m: 2:18.91 37.15 300m: 3:34.02 37.96 400m: 4:48.23 36.60

11. Chrysi PAGLA 01 Cyprus 4:53.55 522 -
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.62 37.82 250m: 3:01.80 37.51 350m: 4:16.53 37.37

100m: 1:08.80 36.45 200m: 2:24.29 37.67 300m: 3:39.16 37.36 400m: 4:53.55 37.02

DNS Sofia NAYDENOVA 00 Bulgaria -
DNS Sofia IVANOVA 01 Bulgaria -


